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Briggs Stephanie LMFT-AS Stephanie.briggs@ftxcs.com 
 

  X 

Chou Jessica LMFT-AS Jlc563@drexel.edu 
 

 X  

Do Anh LMFT-AS Qd38@drexel.edu 
 

X X  

Figueroa Letycia LMFT-AS Letycia.figueroa@ftxcs.com 
 

  X 

Foxworth Cheryl LMFT-AS cfoxworth@cfarcounseling.org 
 

  X 

Gentles Taniek LMFT-AS Taginsipres.org@gmail.com 
 

  X 

Jordal 
 

Christian LMFT-AS Cj396@drexel.edu X   

Marianni Monica LMFT-ASC mmarianni@cfarcounseling.org 
 

  X 

Moody Arika LMFT-ASC Alm573@drexel.edu 
 

X   

Shumar Gwyneth LMFT-ASC gshumar@cfarcounseling.org 
 

  X 

Smith Jesse LMFT-AS Jas945@drexel.edu 
 

X  X 

Swint Phyllis LMFT-AS Pas35@drexel.edu 
 

X   
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Swope Brian LMFT-ASC bswope@phltherapycollective.com 

 
  X 

Tyler Vivian LMFT-ASC Vt384@drexel.edu 
 

X   

AS=Approved Supervisor  ASC=Approved Supervisor Candidate 


